

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18600 / 2017

Janta Hat Bazar Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Takhat Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

27/10/2017

List this case on 14th November, 2017 along with SB Civil Writ Petition Nos.8415/2016, 1026/2015, 10451/2015, 377/2017, 4471/2017 & 5019/2017.

(MN BHANDARI) J.

FRBOHRA



सत्यमेव जयते